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13.9.2024

Karvinen
Rasanen
Makinen
Maki-Kokkila
Myller
Aherto
Laakkonen
Tolonen
Hakkarainen
Jaaskeldinen
Nenonen
Sorsa
Sivonen
Jantti
Kahkonen
Mustonen
Pulkkinen
Pakarinen

Pentti
Keijo
Eino
Risto
Kari
Kalevi
Hannu
Aarne
Markku
Veijo
Lauri
Hannu
Tuula
Raimo
Esko
Leo
Unto
Pertti
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140
173
164
160
193
152
178
160
143
153
158
151
172
174
162
162
163
189

Wa-Ke-Ke
Tiimi
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
JoKe
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
Lukke
JoKe
Atrium
Atrium
Mattajat
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa

X3

420
519
492
480
579
456
534
480
429
459
474
453
516
522
486
486
489
567

Tulos

456
507
480
457
553
430
500
439
381
407
413
392
450
455
419
394
369
426
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